Ylakoulujen yleisurheilukisat 7.9.2017

Tytét 71k

Nimi: Koulu:

1.Raappana Emma Pudas

2.Kivela Emilia Pudas

3.Myllyneva Mandi  Pudas

4.Lokio Olga Pudas
Tytot 8lk
Nimi: Koulu:

1.Tulkki Linnea Pudas

2.Kvist Anna Raumo

3.Lukkarila Erika Pudas

Tytot 91k

Nimi: Koulu:

1. Anttila Tiia-Noora Pudas

2. Moilanen Matilda Pudas

3. Ollitervo lines Pudas

100m

Aika:

13.98

15.13

15.27

18.90

100m

Aika:

14.74

15.18

15.85

100m

Aika:

13.44

13.55

14.97



4. Heininen Saga

Pojat 71k
Nimi:

1. Harma Jesse

2. Kauppila Nico-Matias

3. Alaluusua Hugo

Pojat 8lk

Nimi:

—

. Pigg Samuel

2. Glader Juha

w

. Hoynala Edvin

N

. Lepistd Tuukka

5. Marttila Markus

6. Tervahauta livari

Pojat 91k

Pudas

100m

15.28

Koulu: Aika:

Pudas 14.59

Raumo 15.46

Raumo 16.16

100m

Koulu:

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

Raumo

100m

Aika:

13.88

14.14

15.45

15.65

15.79

16.00



Nimi:

1. Alamaki Joonatan

N

. Majala Joonas

w

. Kangastie Oliver

4. Kerkela Niklas

5. Mammioja Konsta

»

. Polkky Jasper

Tytot 71k

Nimi:

1. Raappana Emma

2. Palosaari Claudia

3. Pohjanen Anni

4. Rundgren lida

5. Koivisto Tessa

6. Huusko Emma

7. Kostenius Veera

8. Alamaki Anna

8. Vanhatalo Wanda

Koulu:

Pudas

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

Koulu:

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Raumo

Raumo

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

Pudas

Aika:

13.12

13.26

13.55

13.70

14.10

14.28

800m

Aika:

2,47,34

2,52,09

2,53,56

2,58,13

3,03,82

3,15,12

3,17,70

3,27,85

3,27,85



Tytét 81k

Nimi:

1. Alaldakkdla Nea

2. Kvist Anna

3. Taulavuori Anni

4. Lukkarila Erika

5. Tulkki Linnea

Tytot 91k
Nimi:
1. Jauhola Anni

2. Pirttimaa Eeva

3. Piirainen Saana

Pojat 71k

Nimi:

1. Alaluusua Hugo

2. Sonninen Anton

3. Teppola Niko

4. Kuusela Niklas

Koulu:

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Koulu:

Raumo

Raumo

Pudas

800m

Koulu:

Raumo

Raumo

Raumo

Pudas

800m

Aika:

2,54,55

2,55,00

2,55,70

3,04,79

3,14,13

800m

Aika:

2,31,62

2,45,42

3,06,16

Aika:

2,58,82

3,05,01

3,06,63

3,18,11



Pojat 8lk

Nimi:

1. Kalliosalmi Tuomas Raumo

2. Alatalo Antti

3. Kristo Aatu

4. Héynala Edvin

Pojat 91k

Nimi:

1. Makimaa Leevi

2. POlkky Jasper

3. Jokinen Eemeli

4. Kongas Tuukka

Tytot 71k

Nimi:

1. Palosaari Claudia

2. Lilleberg Venla

3. Wistbacka Erin

4. Hurtig Svea

5. Mé&ki-Jokela Viivi

6. Taipalus Oona

7. Silven Mimi

8. Niskala Minea

800m

Koulu: Aika:
2,39,45

Raumo 2,58,39

Raumo 2,58,48

Pudas  3,01,83

800m

Koulu: Aika:

Pudas 2,32,77

Pudas 2,39,08

Pudas 2,39,27

Pudas 2,42,03

Koulu:

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

Pudas

Pallonheitto

Tulos:

31.5m

31.5m

30.0m

29.5m

29.5m

25.0m

23.0m

23.0m



9. Mustajarvi Helmi Pudas 23.0m

10. Heikkila Salla Pudas  20.0m

11. Ollitervo Alva Pudas 20.0m

12. Partanen liris Pudas 20.0m

13. Hytonen lina Pudas 18.0m
Tytot 8lk Pallonheitto
Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:

1. Pannimaa Mira Raumo 34.5m

2. Pannimaa Jaana Pudas 18.5m

Tytot 91k Pallonheitto

Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:

1. Luosujarvi lines Pudas  45.0m

2. Pohjolainen Milla Pudas  40.0m

3. Ylimainen Julia Raumo 38.0m

4. Pirttimaa Eeva Raumo 36.0m



5. Boman Riina Pudas 33.0m

6. Angeria Aino Pudas  28.5m

7. Leppala lisa Raumo 28.0m

8. Niskala Emilia Pudas 27.0m

9. Simonen Jenna Pudas 20.5m

Pojat 71k Keihaanheitto
Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Mustajarvi Kaarlo Raumo 30.90m

2. Svenn Oskari Pudas 28.86m

3. Mustajarvi Oiva Raumo 23.18m

4. Kaarlela Eetu Pudas 21.36m

5. Sunnari Benjamin Pudas  20.76m

6. Harma Jesse Pudas 19.42m

7. Kinnunen Gabriel Raumo 17.44m

8. Merkkiniemi Aatu  Pudas 17.14m

9. Siikavirta Markus Pudas 15.56m

10. Huhtala Leevi Pudas 14.94m

Pojat 8lk Keihaanheitto

Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:



. Ravantti Eetu

. Stunudd Samuel

. Glader Juha

. Keinanen Miro

. Nevala Joonatan

. Arpi Nuutti

. Niilimaa Sakari

. Keinanen Christian

. Hooli Casper

Pojat 91k

Nimi:

—_

. Pulkkinen Lauri

. Kangastie Oliver

. Viitavaara Helmeri

. Kinnunen Hermanni

. Urpilainen Elias

. Majala Joonas

. Lappalainen Jesse

. Mattinen Oskari

. Keranen Miro

Pudas

Raumo

Raumo

Raumo

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Raumo

Pudas

36.06m

31.76m

28.44m

26.60m

24.24m

21.96m

20.60m

11.42m

Keihaanheitto

Koulu:

Pudas

Raumo

Raumo

Raumo

Raumo

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Raumo

Tulos:

32.92m

31.42m

31.14m

30.30m

28.64m

27.38m

25.86m

25.36m

23.10m



Tytot 71k

Nimi:

1. Ahola lida

2. Raappana Emma

3. Palosaari Claudia

4. Alamaki Anna

Tytot 8lk

Nimi:

1. Kurttio Ella

2. Myllyneva Vilma

3. Aman Kiia

4. Palokangas Mette

5. Rantavuoti Emma

Koulu

Pituus

: Tulos:

Raumo 4,68m

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Koulu:

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

4,49m

4,25m

3,08m

Pituus

Tulos:

4.75m

4.11m

4.03m

3.83m

3.71m



Tytot 91k

Nimi:

1. Harkénen Olivia

2. Anttila Tiia-Noora

3. Heininen Saga

4. Harju Heta

5. Leppala lisa

Pojat 71k
Nimi:

1. Sodervall Samuel

2. Kauppila Nico-Matias

3. Kangastie Osgar

Koulu:

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Raumo

Raumo

Pituus

Pituus

Tulos:

4,81m

4.65m

3,83m

3,60m

3,50m

Koulu: Tulos:

Pudas 4.13m

Raumo 3.71m

Raumo 3.14m



Pojat 8lk
Nimi:
1. Pigg Samuel

2. Huhtala Atte

Pituus

Koulu

Pudas

:  Tulos:

4.67m

Raumo 4.62m

3. Arpi Nuutti Pudas

4. Pikkukangas Juuso Pudas
Pojat 91k Pituus

Nimi: Koulu:

1. Hemminki Martti  Pudas
2. Kentta Kasper Pudas
3. Lepistd Viljami Raumo
4. Frantti Eetu Pudas
Tytét 71k
Nimi: Koulu:
1. Lilleberg Venla Pudas
2. Tarkiainen Moona Raumo
3. Rahtu Pinja Raumo
4. Sorvoja Anni Raumo

4.47m

4.43m

Tulos:

5.12m

4.60m

4.50m

3.84m

Kuula

Tulos:

7.40m

6.94m

6.94m

6.14m



Tytot 8lk Kuula

Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:

1. Rantavuoti Emma Pudas 7.47m

2. Pannimaa Jaana Pudas 7.39m

3. Pannimaa Mira Raumo 6.76m
4. Kuusisto Jonna Pudas 6.71m
Tytot 91k Kuula
Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Yliméinen Julia Raumo 7.58m
2. Ollitervo lines Pudas 7.10m

3. Kinnunen Susanna Pudas 4.92m

Pojat 71k Kuula

Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:

1. Kaarlela Eetu Pudas 6.85m



2. Merkkiniemi Aatu

3. Klemetti Aaron

4. Siikavirta Markus

5. Kinnunen Gabiriel

Pojat 8lk

Nimi:

1. Ravantti Eetu

2. Nilimaa Sakari

3. Glader Juha

4. Kangas Nuutti

5. Mohammadi Shayan

6. Hooli Casper

7. Ponkala Joel

8. Marttila Markus

Pojat 91k

Nimi:

1. Lappalainen Jesse

2. Mattinen Oskari

3. Mohammadi Ashkan

4. Képman Aleksi

5. Porhola Pontus

Pudas  6.83m
Raumo 6.26m
Pudas 6.12m
Raumo 6.09m
Kuula
Koulu: Tulos:
Pudas  9.86m
Pudas  8.95m
Raumo 8.29m

Raumo 7.88m

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

Kuula

Koulu:

Pudas

Pudas

Pudas

6.86m

6.65m

6.35m

6.28m

Tulos:

9.49m

9.20m

8.58m

Raumo 8.30m

Pudas

7.97m



Tytot 71k

Nimi:

1. Raappana Emma

2. Myllyneva Mandi

3. Karjalainen Aliisa

4. Aareld Julia

Tytot 8lk

Nimi:

1. Kurttio Ella

2. Kvist Anna

3. Lampsijarvi Lotta

4. Ollila Emma

5. Makinen Emma

Tytot 91k

Nimi:

1. Harkénen Olivia

2. Moilanen Matilda

Korkeus

Koulu: Tulos:
Pudas  145cm
Pudas  130cm
Pudas  125cm
Raumo 115cm
Korkeus
Koulu: Tulos:
Pudas  130cm
Raumo 125cm
Pudas  120cm
Pudas  120cm
Pudas  110cm
Korkeus
Koulu: Tulos:
Pudas  150cm
Pudas  130cm



Pojat 71k

Nimi:

Korkeus

Koulu: Tulos:

1. Huhtala Leevi Pudas 115

Pojat 91k Korkeus

Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:

1. Ulvinen Lauri Pudas 150

2. Bordi Adam Pudas 150

3. Hemminki Martti Pudas 145

4. Miettinen Benjam Raumo 140

5. Keindnen Aatu Raumo 130
Tytot 7-91k 4x100m

Joukkue: Koulu:

1. 9.1k Pudas

2. 9.1k Raumo

3.8.k Pudas

4.7.1k Pudas

5. 8.1k

Raumo



Pojat 7-91k

Joukkue:

1. 9.0k

2.8k

3. 9.1k

4. 8.k

5. 7.1k

6. 7.k

4x100m

Koulu:

Pudas

Pudas

Raumo

Raumo

Raumo

Pudas



